ERE

SEREH

3010
8069
2456
1532
4128
2880
6294
2885
2886
2834
2834
8086
2330

&7

i
TR
BFOH
RS
B9k
EME
iEE
TRE
kg
ER
EER
G}
alE

B

132.5
217
791
39
10.45
26.25
97
31.85
40.8
17.05
9.86
128.5
818

R A&

SHER EF

1REHE, EEREEY

102.5
187
9.1

0.45
6.25
87
21.85
20.8
7.05
1.86
118.5
218

BEAEE RK

BARK

30,044
30,044
70,102
30,044
10,015
20,029
10,015
10,015
20,029
10,015
16,023
10,015
600,870

HHKA

131,910
216,034
78,748
38,826
10,403
26,133
96,568
31,708
40,618
16,974
19,632
127,928
814,360

it ¢

101,866
185,990
8,646
8,782
388
6,104
86,553
21,693
20,589
6,959
3,609
117,913
213,490

L

21425

8,646
8,782
388

3,609

i ZilES

12.33%
29.23%
3.87%

22.52%

BIEA 867,260
FERAN 761,157
e 21,425
RER = 16.98%
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